
Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M18 - 5.95km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Monty Bratcher - Howard WIM M14 64:56

Hamish Braine-Clarke QO M18 rtd

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M20 - 5.95km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Harry Bratcher-Howard WIM M16 44:00

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M21 - 5.95km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Clive Hallett BOK M60 43:22
2nd Sam New NWO M21 44:09 +0:47
3rd Bradley Lund WSX M21 44:13 +0:51
4th Luke Tierney UBOC M21 44:45 +1:23
5th Michael Hallett BOK M21 44:54 +1:32
6th James Crickmore WSX M21 51:08 +7:46
7th Robert Elston SARUM M21 51:49 +8:27
8th Thomas Alcock WIM M21 70:39 +27:17

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M35 - 5.95km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Simon Evans KERNO M35 44:47
2nd Alan Blanchflower WSX M35 51:09 +6:22

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M40 - 5.95km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Jolyon Medlock WSX M45 51:00
2nd Sean O`Sullivan MAROC M40 61:46 +10:46

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Black - 5.95km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Thomas Rollins SN M16 36:26
2nd Liam Marsh SO M21 42:45 +6:19
3rd Nick Cooper SN M45 44:27 +8:01
4th Alistair Landels OD M55 44:33 +8:07
5th Nicholas Jarvis SO M21 44:59 +8:33
6th Ben Perry DEVON M16 45:22 +8:56
7th Pete Tryner SYO M45 45:48 +9:22
8th Sarah Rollins SN W45 47:26 +11:00
9th Tim Beale SN M35 47:39 +11:13
10th Timofey Zorin SLOW M16 50:12 +13:46
11th Simon Errington HH M60 50:43 +14:17
12th Richard Barrett BAOC M50 54:11 +17:45
13th Jon Brooke WSX M55 54:55 +18:29
14th James Errington HH M21 55:44 +19:18
15th Edward Lines SO M21 55:50 +19:24
16th Sarah Pedley DRONGO W21 55:53 +19:27
17th Kieran Marsh SLOW M21 57:10 +20:44
18th Euan Marsh SO M21 58:26 +22:00
19th Andrew Snell SOC M45 59:14 +22:48
20th Rebecca Aspin SOC W21 60:36 +24:10
21st Chris Turner WIM M60 61:01 +24:35
22nd Peter Gorvett SYO M75 67:33 +31:07
23rd David McDermott RNOA M21 67:52 +31:26
24th Frank Edge SN M65 69:59 +33:33
25th Thomas Walter M50 70:38 +34:12
26th Greg Best NGOC M60 73:43 +37:17
27th Maxim Zorin SLOW M45 73:48 +37:22
28th John Tierney M55 103:50 +67:24

Juliette Soulard OD W50 m20

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M45 - 5.075km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Ben Chesters DEVON M45 38:16
2nd Anthony Flick LOK M45 51:32 +13:16
3rd Edward Halsey SARUM M45 61:41 +23:25
4th Peter Suba WSX M45 62:09 +23:53

Michael Cooke BAOC M45 m22
Mark Goddard QO M45 m7

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M50 - 5.075km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Philip Harvey WIM M50 53:29
2nd Jeremy Tonge BOK M50 56:55 +3:26
3rd Jeff Pakes QO M50 63:00 +9:31
4th Martin Miller WSX M50 83:20 +29:51

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W18 - 5.075km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Lyra Medlock WSX W16 49:46

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W20 - 5.075km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind

Ailani Braine QO W20 m4-5 m9 
m13 m23-24 

rtd

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W21 - 5.075km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Michelle Spillar WIM W40 60:52

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Brown - 5.075km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Mark Stodgell QO M50 49:08
2nd Nesa Schiller WSX W16 49:53 +0:45
3rd Freya Tryner SYO W16 50:35 +1:27
4th Paul Fox SN M60 53:53 +4:45
5th Alexander Lines WAOC M21 56:45 +7:37
6th Brian Cowe WAOC M45 58:13 +9:05
7th Mykyta Chubynsky OD M45 70:55 +21:47
8th Ross Maclagan SN M45 71:30 +22:22
9th Christopher Ashenden SN M55 72:48 +23:40
10th Kerria Lines WAOC W21 79:02 +29:54
11th Aimee Darley SN W20 79:27 +30:19
12th Kerstin Mitchell HOC W55 84:09 +35:01

Doug Greenwood SOC M50 m3

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M16 - 4.425km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Marcus Perry BOK M14 34:12
2nd Vince Nagy-Kovacs BOK M16 42:35 +8:23
3rd Oliver Lewis QO M16 58:08 +23:56
4th Oliver Heckford WSX M16 60:22 +26:10
5th Robbie Miller WSX M16 85:30 +51:18

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M55 - 4.425km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Andrew Reynolds DEVON M55 44:55
2nd Robin Mills WIM M55 46:10 +1:15
3rd Ifor Powell BOK M55 48:17 +3:22
4th David Pilling BOK M55 50:22 +5:27
5th Andy French WIM M55 54:50 +9:55
6th Bruno Smith WSX M55 98:55 +54:00

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M60 - 4.425km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Alan Honey BOK M60 44:50
2nd Andy Rimes QO M60 50:46 +5:56
3rd Brian Pearson QO M60 51:18 +6:28
4th Rob Hick WSX M60 56:17 +11:27
5th Nick Dennis BOK M60 65:59 +21:09
6th Tim Hulley SO M60 79:51 +35:01
7th John Weyman DEVON M60 94:42 +49:52

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W35 - 4.425km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Rachel Dennis BOK W55 69:26
2nd Rebecca Ewing WIM W35 74:34 +5:08

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W40 - 4.425km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Bethan Irwin SBOC W45 54:56
2nd Jackie Hallett BOK W65 58:11 +3:15
3rd Vicky McCreadie WIM W40 61:24 +6:28
4th Nicola Brooke WSX W55 86:57 +32:01

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Blue - 4.425km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Robin Irwin SBOC M14 36:50
2nd Roger Thetford TVOC M60 41:38 +4:48
3rd Woo Allen SN W55 47:48 +10:58
4th Paul Thwaites SOC M60 48:44 +11:54
5th Adam Landels OD M14 49:06 +12:16
6th Robert Lines SO M55 50:17 +13:27
7th Charlotte Slade SN W16 51:16 +14:26
8th Adrian Wise SN M60 51:49 +14:59
9th Bruce Bryant OD M65 52:52 +16:02
10th Jon Steed BADO M60 52:57 +16:07
11th Andy Jones SLOW M65 53:38 +16:48
12th Niall Reynolds SBOC M60 53:44 +16:54
13th Dave Chaffey DVO M60 54:00 +17:10
14th Melanie Slade SN W55 54:22 +17:32
15th Mike Frizzell BADO M65 54:46 +17:56
16th John Tzanetis DFOK M55 56:08 +19:18
17th Jon Chandler LOK M55 57:06 +20:16
18th Kevin Bracher SOC M65 57:18 +20:28
19th Duncan Perry BOK M50 57:33 +20:43
20th Richard Bostock DFOK M55 57:53 +21:03
21st Alan Leakey SLOW M70 58:01 +21:11
22nd Ronan Cleary LOK M60 58:14 +21:24
23rd Roger Stein SBOC M70 59:26 +22:36
24th Mike Turner SO M70 59:41 +22:51
25th Ginny Hudson NGOC W60 59:46 +22:56
26th Julia Simpson MDOC W55 60:41 +23:51
27th Simon Branford WIM M40 61:01 +24:11
28th Paul Martin SN M55 61:02 +24:12
29th Iain Bell SN M55 62:49 +25:59
30th Pauline Tryner SYO W50 63:22 +26:32
31st Malcolm Lyon TVOC M65 64:35 +27:45
32nd David Marsh SO M60 69:03 +32:13
33rd Colin Swallow SN M65 69:58 +33:08
34th Jon Darley GO M55 71:12 +34:22
35th Jon Paton SN M60 71:47 +34:57
36th Mick Hunter BOF M65 72:13 +35:23
37th Colin Hicks SOC M70 73:56 +37:06
38th John Townsend SWOC M60 77:48 +40:58
39th Stan Alexander OD M70 78:24 +41:34
40th Robin Smith SO M70 82:37 +45:47

David Saunders HH M60 m18

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M65 - 3.55km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Gavin Clegg WSX M65 30:58
2nd Adrian Taylor DEVON M65 37:45 +6:47
3rd Christopher Kelsey BOK M65 38:37 +7:39
4th Adrian Pickles WRE M65 41:44 +10:46
5th Andrew Graham SARUM M65 44:01 +13:03
6th David Hanstock BOK M65 62:38 +31:40

Peter Foster BOK M65 m12

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M70 - 3.55km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Kevin Pickering WIM M70 37:30
2nd Steve Robertson QO M70 37:32 +0:02
3rd John Simmons BOK M70 38:10 +0:40
4th Jim Graham WIM M70 48:06 +10:36
5th John Chesters DEVON M70 52:10 +14:40
6th David Mullins SARUM M70 54:17 +16:47
7th Allan Darwell BOK M70 55:35 +18:05
8th Chris Johnson BOK M70 55:48 +18:18
9th Philip Beale DEVON M70 62:16 +24:46
10th Brian Curtis BOK M70 105:00 +67:30

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W16 - 3.55km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Grace French WIM W16 33:17
2nd Eskarina Medlock WSX W14 50:11 +16:54

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W45 - 3.55km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Rebecca Medlock WSX W45 52:57
2nd Lisa Cooke SARUM W45 57:27 +4:30
3rd Nicola Morris BOK W45 62:06 +9:09

Alison Simmons BOK W65 m3

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W50 - 3.55km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Cat Edwardes DEVON W50 42:41
2nd Karen Baker DEVON W50 44:23 +1:42
3rd Miss Robin Carter DEVON W60 47:55 +5:14
4th Louise Tonge BOK W50 50:13 +7:32
5th Nicola Harvey WIM W50 51:23 +8:42
6th Tina Stratford WSX W50 56:47 +14:06
7th Carol Mills WIM W50 61:30 +18:49

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Green - 3.55km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Margaret Reynolds SBOC W60 37:32
2nd Alan Rosen HH M65 38:23 +0:51
3rd Veronica Barette SOC W50 40:43 +3:11
4th Liz Phillips OD W55 42:40 +5:08
5th Eddie Whittle BKO M50 43:25 +5:53
6th Diane Leakey SLOW W65 45:27 +7:55
7th James Crawford GO M65 45:33 +8:01
8th Michael Jones SMOC M65 46:51 +9:19
9th Lucy Paton SN W60 48:02 +10:30
10th Toni Whittle BKO W50 48:03 +10:31
11th Annika Greenwood SOC W50 48:36 +11:04
12th Ian Prosser BAOC M65 49:38 +12:06
13th Julie Cleary LOK W55 49:47 +12:15
14th Carol Prosser BAOC W60 49:56 +12:24
15th David Marr OD M70 50:36 +13:04
16th Marion Payne-Bird GO W65 51:47 +14:15
17th Ruth Landrigan BOK W40 52:46 +15:14
18th Rodney White WIM M50 53:02 +15:30
19th Karen Jones SLOW W60 54:53 +17:21
20th Helen Ashenden SN W55 55:54 +18:22
21st= Penny Marsh SO W60 55:58 +18:26
21st= Paul Jarvis MDOC M55 55:58 +18:26
23rd Sally Chaffey DVO W55 56:40 +19:08
24th Garry Parmenter HAVOC M75 57:04 +19:32
25th Jim Nickolls QO M55 57:35 +20:03
26th Alison Saunders HH W60 58:20 +20:48
27th Steve Taverner WIGHTO M65 59:15 +21:43
28th Alastair Moir SOC M65 62:07 +24:35
29th Gail Parker SLOW W65 62:16 +24:44
30th Laura Evans KERNO W35 62:39 +25:07
31st Ian Andrews CHIG M65 62:58 +25:26
32nd Mike Elliot MV M70 66:43 +29:11
33rd Mike Bolton MV M70 67:15 +29:43
34th Joseph Morris BOK M16 68:07 +30:35
35th Carolyn Dent BOK W60 69:15 +31:43
36th Hugh Risebrow SOC M60 72:40 +35:08
37th Barbara Schiller W55 78:09 +40:37
38th Ian Cowe M70 88:03 +50:31

Alison Cowe WAOC W50 m4

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M75 - 3.1km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Tom Lillicrap DEVON M75 30:20
2nd Ian Peirce SARUM M75 37:02 +6:42
3rd Christopher Branford WIM M75 38:46 +8:26
4th Mike Wimpenny DEVON M75 38:50 +8:30
5th Martin Cross WIM M75 51:27 +21:07
6th Howard Thomas BOK M75 56:02 +25:42

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M80 - 3.1km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Keith Henderson WIM M80 39:35

Roger Craddock QO M80 m10-18

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W55 - 3.1km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st S M Braine QO W55 31:39
2nd Alison Reynolds DEVON W55 36:31 +4:52
3rd Karen Lewis QO W55 58:32 +26:53

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W60 - 3.1km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Dawn Williamson DEVON W60 41:34
2nd Laura Wilcox WSX W60 42:42 +1:08
3rd Colette Du Toit NGOC W60 54:17 +12:43

Katherine Pike WIM W60 m5
Helen Hodge WIM W60 rtd

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W65 - 3.1km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Carol Iddles RAFO W65 35:26
2nd Jo Foster BOK W65 36:55 +1:29
3rd Helen Kelsey BOK W65 39:55 +4:29
4th Fiona Hanstock BOK W65 44:38 +9:12
5th Rosie Wych QO W65 46:33 +11:07
6th Hilary Pickering WIM W65 47:08 +11:42

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Short Green - 3.1km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Janet Rosen HH W65 28:54
2nd Mike Murray SLOW M75 37:05 +8:11
3rd Frank Ince SWOC M80 40:31 +11:37
4th Colin Holcombe BAOC M65 40:37 +11:43
5th William Davidson SOC M75 44:39 +15:45
6th Richard Rae BKO M75 45:52 +16:58
7th Paul Bloch DEVON M60 46:21 +17:27
8th Greg Birdseye TVOC M75 48:17 +19:23
9th Alice Risebrow SOC W21 48:39 +19:45
10th Barry Sowerbutts SOC M65 48:45 +19:51
11th Gill Sharp SN W65 49:33 +20:39
12th Heather Andrews CHIG W65 50:41 +21:47
13th John Duffield HH M75 56:13 +27:19
14th Helen Wheelwright SOC W65 58:32 +29:38
15th Linda Hulley SO W65 62:32 +33:38

Rachel Alexander OD W65 m1-3 m5-8 
m10-18

Sarah O`Sullivan MAROC W40 m11-18
Carol Taverner WIGHTO W60 w5

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W70 - 2.475km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Denise Mullins SARUM W70 37:56
2nd Sue Curtis BOK W70 55:49 +17:53
3rd Ruth Chesters DEVON W70 62:14 +24:18
4th Christine King BOK W70 71:35 +33:39

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W75 - 2.475km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Charlotte Thornton SARUM W75 44:08
2nd Sue Hands WIM W75 44:10 +0:02
3rd Sally Thomas BOK W75 56:24 +12:16
4th Gillian Cross WIM W75 56:59 +12:51

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W80 - 2.475km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Clare Fletcher BOK W80 49:22
2nd Joan Hambleton SARUM W80 72:35 +23:13

Freda Peirce SARUM W80 m9-12

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Very Short Green - 2.475km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Di Turner SO W70 39:22
2nd Jill Gorvett SYO W75 43:59 +4:37
3rd Carolyn Marr OD W75 54:42 +15:20

Sarah Houlder WSX W60 m11

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M14 - 2.35km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Finley Goddard QO M14 23:37

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W14 - 2.35km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Isabelle Tonge BOK W14 34:00

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Light Green - 2.35km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Hannah Mackinnon WSX W21 33:11
2nd Peter Errington HH M21 37:33 +4:22
3rd Chris Wilson WIM M60 38:15 +5:04
4th Rebecca Carron WSX W50 47:30 +14:19
5th Phoebe Sephton RNOA W21 48:10 +14:59
6th Kerry Cooper SN W45 49:37 +16:26
7th Annabelle Lewis QO W16 54:42 +21:31
8th Lynn Wilson WIM W60 55:41 +22:30

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

W12 - 1.75km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Alice French WIM W12 19:07
2nd Iris Landrigan BOK W12 29:31 +10:24

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Orange - 1.75km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Barbara Davidson SOC W75 29:50
2nd Katherine Dean WSX W55 36:54 +7:04
3rd Erin Cooper SN W14 38:21 +8:31
4th Heather Harvey WIM W14 41:12 +11:22
5th Lynn Branford WIM W70 43:05 +13:15
6th Debbie Ewing WIM W40 44:50 +15:00
n/c Elysia Cowe WAOC W10 49:02
7th Alan Hooper WSX M80 49:06 +19:16
8th Russell McCreadie WIM M14 49:27 +19:37
9th Gwenda Perry BOK W50 49:29 +19:39
10th Priscilla Chen-Chandler W50 59:56 +30:06
11th Andrew Docherty M70 106:18 +76:28

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

M10 - 1.75km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Edward Harvey WIM M10 33:48

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Yellow - 1.75km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Elysia Cowe WAOC W10 21:43
2nd Gabriela Forte W14 36:15 +14:32
3rd Abigail Cooper SN W12 43:19 +21:36
4th Elise Flick LOK W9 50:39 +28:56
5th David Tonge WIM M85 54:42 +32:59

Joseph O`Sullivan MAROC M10 m9

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

White - 1.65km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Giuliana Forte W12 23:45
2nd Grace McEwen W10 27:47 +4:02
3rd Charlotte Cooke SARUM W10 29:29 +5:44
4th Olivia Cooke SARUM W10 29:35 +5:50
5th Elithia Parker W10 30:07 +6:22

Benjamin Parker M10 m4
Imogen Parker W10 m5
Matthew O`Sullivan MAROC M10 mF

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Black - 5.95km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Thomas Rollins SN M16 Black 36:26
2nd Liam Marsh SO M21 Black 42:45 +6:19
3rd Clive Hallett BOK M60 M21 43:22 +6:56
4th Harry Bratcher-Howard WIM M16 M20 44:00 +7:34
5th Sam New NWO M21 M21 44:09 +7:43
6th Bradley Lund WSX M21 M21 44:13 +7:47
7th Nick Cooper SN M45 Black 44:27 +8:01
8th Alistair Landels OD M55 Black 44:33 +8:07
9th Luke Tierney UBOC M21 M21 44:45 +8:19
10th Simon Evans KERNO M35 M35 44:47 +8:21
11th Michael Hallett BOK M21 M21 44:54 +8:28
12th Nicholas Jarvis SO M21 Black 44:59 +8:33
13th Ben Perry DEVON M16 Black 45:22 +8:56
14th Pete Tryner SYO M45 Black 45:48 +9:22
15th Sarah Rollins SN W45 Black 47:26 +11:00
16th Tim Beale SN M35 Black 47:39 +11:13
17th Timofey Zorin SLOW M16 Black 50:12 +13:46
18th Simon Errington HH M60 Black 50:43 +14:17
19th Jolyon Medlock WSX M45 M40 51:00 +14:34
20th James Crickmore WSX M21 M21 51:08 +14:42
21st Alan Blanchflower WSX M35 M35 51:09 +14:43
22nd Robert Elston SARUM M21 M21 51:49 +15:23
23rd Richard Barrett BAOC M50 Black 54:11 +17:45
24th Jon Brooke WSX M55 Black 54:55 +18:29
25th James Errington HH M21 Black 55:44 +19:18
26th Edward Lines SO M21 Black 55:50 +19:24
27th Sarah Pedley DRONGO W21 Black 55:53 +19:27
28th Kieran Marsh SLOW M21 Black 57:10 +20:44
29th Euan Marsh SO M21 Black 58:26 +22:00
30th Andrew Snell SOC M45 Black 59:14 +22:48
31st Rebecca Aspin SOC W21 Black 60:36 +24:10
32nd Chris Turner WIM M60 Black 61:01 +24:35
33rd Sean O`Sullivan MAROC M40 M40 61:46 +25:20
34th Monty Bratcher - Howard WIM M14 M18 64:56 +28:30
35th Peter Gorvett SYO M75 Black 67:33 +31:07
36th David McDermott RNOA M21 Black 67:52 +31:26
37th Frank Edge SN M65 Black 69:59 +33:33
38th Thomas Walter M50 Black 70:38 +34:12
39th Thomas Alcock WIM M21 M21 70:39 +34:13
40th Greg Best NGOC M60 Black 73:43 +37:17
41st Maxim Zorin SLOW M45 Black 73:48 +37:22
42nd John Tierney M55 Black 103:50 +67:24

Juliette Soulard OD W50 Black m20
Hamish Braine-Clarke QO M18 M18 rtd
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Brown - 5.075km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Ben Chesters DEVON M45 M45 38:16
2nd Mark Stodgell QO M50 Brown 49:08 +10:52
3rd Lyra Medlock WSX W16 W18 49:46 +11:30
4th Nesa Schiller WSX W16 Brown 49:53 +11:37
5th Freya Tryner SYO W16 Brown 50:35 +12:19
6th Anthony Flick LOK M45 M45 51:32 +13:16
7th Philip Harvey WIM M50 M50 53:29 +15:13
8th Paul Fox SN M60 Brown 53:53 +15:37
9th Alexander Lines WAOC M21 Brown 56:45 +18:29
10th Jeremy Tonge BOK M50 M50 56:55 +18:39
11th Brian Cowe WAOC M45 Brown 58:13 +19:57
12th Michelle Spillar WIM W40 W21 60:52 +22:36
13th Edward Halsey SARUM M45 M45 61:41 +23:25
14th Peter Suba WSX M45 M45 62:09 +23:53
15th Jeff Pakes QO M50 M50 63:00 +24:44
16th Mykyta Chubynsky OD M45 Brown 70:55 +32:39
17th Ross Maclagan SN M45 Brown 71:30 +33:14
18th Christopher Ashenden SN M55 Brown 72:48 +34:32
19th Kerria Lines WAOC W21 Brown 79:02 +40:46
20th Aimee Darley SN W20 Brown 79:27 +41:11
21st Martin Miller WSX M50 M50 83:20 +45:04
22nd Kerstin Mitchell HOC W55 Brown 84:09 +45:53

Michael Cooke BAOC M45 M45 m22
Mark Goddard QO M45 M45 m7
Doug Greenwood SOC M50 Brown m3
Ailani Braine QO W20 W20 m4-5 m9 

m13 m23-24 
rtd
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Blue - 4.425km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Marcus Perry BOK M14 M16 34:12
2nd Robin Irwin SBOC M14 Blue 36:50 +2:38
3rd Roger Thetford TVOC M60 Blue 41:38 +7:26
4th Vince Nagy-Kovacs BOK M16 M16 42:35 +8:23
5th Alan Honey BOK M60 M60 44:50 +10:38
6th Andrew Reynolds DEVON M55 M55 44:55 +10:43
7th Robin Mills WIM M55 M55 46:10 +11:58
8th Woo Allen SN W55 Blue 47:48 +13:36
9th Ifor Powell BOK M55 M55 48:17 +14:05
10th Paul Thwaites SOC M60 Blue 48:44 +14:32
11th Adam Landels OD M14 Blue 49:06 +14:54
12th Robert Lines SO M55 Blue 50:17 +16:05
13th David Pilling BOK M55 M55 50:22 +16:10
14th Andy Rimes QO M60 M60 50:46 +16:34
15th Charlotte Slade SN W16 Blue 51:16 +17:04
16th Brian Pearson QO M60 M60 51:18 +17:06
17th Adrian Wise SN M60 Blue 51:49 +17:37
18th Bruce Bryant OD M65 Blue 52:52 +18:40
19th Jon Steed BADO M60 Blue 52:57 +18:45
20th Andy Jones SLOW M65 Blue 53:38 +19:26
21st Niall Reynolds SBOC M60 Blue 53:44 +19:32
22nd Dave Chaffey DVO M60 Blue 54:00 +19:48
23rd Melanie Slade SN W55 Blue 54:22 +20:10
24th Mike Frizzell BADO M65 Blue 54:46 +20:34
25th Andy French WIM M55 M55 54:50 +20:38
26th Bethan Irwin SBOC W45 W40 54:56 +20:44
27th John Tzanetis DFOK M55 Blue 56:08 +21:56
28th Rob Hick WSX M60 M60 56:17 +22:05
29th Jon Chandler LOK M55 Blue 57:06 +22:54
30th Kevin Bracher SOC M65 Blue 57:18 +23:06
31st Duncan Perry BOK M50 Blue 57:33 +23:21
32nd Richard Bostock DFOK M55 Blue 57:53 +23:41
33rd Alan Leakey SLOW M70 Blue 58:01 +23:49
34th Oliver Lewis QO M16 M16 58:08 +23:56
35th Jackie Hallett BOK W65 W40 58:11 +23:59
36th Ronan Cleary LOK M60 Blue 58:14 +24:02
37th Roger Stein SBOC M70 Blue 59:26 +25:14
38th Mike Turner SO M70 Blue 59:41 +25:29
39th Ginny Hudson NGOC W60 Blue 59:46 +25:34
40th Oliver Heckford WSX M16 M16 60:22 +26:10
41st Julia Simpson MDOC W55 Blue 60:41 +26:29
42nd Simon Branford WIM M40 Blue 61:01 +26:49
43rd Paul Martin SN M55 Blue 61:02 +26:50
44th Vicky McCreadie WIM W40 W40 61:24 +27:12
45th Iain Bell SN M55 Blue 62:49 +28:37
46th Pauline Tryner SYO W50 Blue 63:22 +29:10
47th Malcolm Lyon TVOC M65 Blue 64:35 +30:23
48th Nick Dennis BOK M60 M60 65:59 +31:47
49th David Marsh SO M60 Blue 69:03 +34:51
50th Rachel Dennis BOK W55 W35 69:26 +35:14
51st Colin Swallow SN M65 Blue 69:58 +35:46
52nd Jon Darley GO M55 Blue 71:12 +37:00
53rd Jon Paton SN M60 Blue 71:47 +37:35
54th Mick Hunter BOF M65 Blue 72:13 +38:01

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Blue - 4.425km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
55th Colin Hicks SOC M70 Blue 73:56 +39:44
56th Rebecca Ewing WIM W35 W35 74:34 +40:22
57th John Townsend SWOC M60 Blue 77:48 +43:36
58th Stan Alexander OD M70 Blue 78:24 +44:12
59th Tim Hulley SO M60 M60 79:51 +45:39
60th Robin Smith SO M70 Blue 82:37 +48:25
61st Robbie Miller WSX M16 M16 85:30 +51:18
62nd Nicola Brooke WSX W55 W40 86:57 +52:45
63rd John Weyman DEVON M60 M60 94:42 +60:30
64th Bruno Smith WSX M55 M55 98:55 +64:43

David Saunders HH M60 Blue m18
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Green - 3.55km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Gavin Clegg WSX M65 M65 30:58
2nd Grace French WIM W16 W16 33:17 +2:19
3rd Kevin Pickering WIM M70 M70 37:30 +6:32
4th= Steve Robertson QO M70 M70 37:32 +6:34
4th= Margaret Reynolds SBOC W60 Green 37:32 +6:34
6th Adrian Taylor DEVON M65 M65 37:45 +6:47
7th John Simmons BOK M70 M70 38:10 +7:12
8th Alan Rosen HH M65 Green 38:23 +7:25
9th Christopher Kelsey BOK M65 M65 38:37 +7:39
10th Veronica Barette SOC W50 Green 40:43 +9:45
11th Adrian Pickles WRE M65 M65 41:44 +10:46
12th Liz Phillips OD W55 Green 42:40 +11:42
13th Cat Edwardes DEVON W50 W50 42:41 +11:43
14th Eddie Whittle BKO M50 Green 43:25 +12:27
15th Andrew Graham SARUM M65 M65 44:01 +13:03
16th Karen Baker DEVON W50 W50 44:23 +13:25
17th Diane Leakey SLOW W65 Green 45:27 +14:29
18th James Crawford GO M65 Green 45:33 +14:35
19th Michael Jones SMOC M65 Green 46:51 +15:53
20th Miss Robin Carter DEVON W60 W50 47:55 +16:57
21st Lucy Paton SN W60 Green 48:02 +17:04
22nd Toni Whittle BKO W50 Green 48:03 +17:05
23rd Jim Graham WIM M70 M70 48:06 +17:08
24th Annika Greenwood SOC W50 Green 48:36 +17:38
25th Ian Prosser BAOC M65 Green 49:38 +18:40
26th Julie Cleary LOK W55 Green 49:47 +18:49
27th Carol Prosser BAOC W60 Green 49:56 +18:58
28th Eskarina Medlock WSX W14 W16 50:11 +19:13
29th Louise Tonge BOK W50 W50 50:13 +19:15
30th David Marr OD M70 Green 50:36 +19:38
31st Nicola Harvey WIM W50 W50 51:23 +20:25
32nd Marion Payne-Bird GO W65 Green 51:47 +20:49
33rd John Chesters DEVON M70 M70 52:10 +21:12
34th Ruth Landrigan BOK W40 Green 52:46 +21:48
35th Rebecca Medlock WSX W45 W45 52:57 +21:59
36th Rodney White WIM M50 Green 53:02 +22:04
37th David Mullins SARUM M70 M70 54:17 +23:19
38th Karen Jones SLOW W60 Green 54:53 +23:55
39th Allan Darwell BOK M70 M70 55:35 +24:37
40th Chris Johnson BOK M70 M70 55:48 +24:50
41st Helen Ashenden SN W55 Green 55:54 +24:56
42nd= Penny Marsh SO W60 Green 55:58 +25:00
42nd= Paul Jarvis MDOC M55 Green 55:58 +25:00
44th Sally Chaffey DVO W55 Green 56:40 +25:42
45th Tina Stratford WSX W50 W50 56:47 +25:49
46th Garry Parmenter HAVOC M75 Green 57:04 +26:06
47th Lisa Cooke SARUM W45 W45 57:27 +26:29
48th Jim Nickolls QO M55 Green 57:35 +26:37
49th Alison Saunders HH W60 Green 58:20 +27:22
50th Steve Taverner WIGHTO M65 Green 59:15 +28:17
51st Carol Mills WIM W50 W50 61:30 +30:32
52nd Nicola Morris BOK W45 W45 62:06 +31:08
53rd Alastair Moir SOC M65 Green 62:07 +31:09
54th= Gail Parker SLOW W65 Green 62:16 +31:18
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Green - 3.55km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
54th= Philip Beale DEVON M70 M70 62:16 +31:18
56th David Hanstock BOK M65 M65 62:38 +31:40
57th Laura Evans KERNO W35 Green 62:39 +31:41
58th Ian Andrews CHIG M65 Green 62:58 +32:00
59th Mike Elliot MV M70 Green 66:43 +35:45
60th Mike Bolton MV M70 Green 67:15 +36:17
61st Joseph Morris BOK M16 Green 68:07 +37:09
62nd Carolyn Dent BOK W60 Green 69:15 +38:17
63rd Hugh Risebrow SOC M60 Green 72:40 +41:42
64th Barbara Schiller W55 Green 78:09 +47:11
65th Ian Cowe M70 Green 88:03 +57:05
66th Brian Curtis BOK M70 M70 105:00 +74:02

Alison Simmons BOK W65 W45 m3
Peter Foster BOK M65 M65 m12
Alison Cowe WAOC W50 Green m4
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Short green - 3.1km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Janet Rosen HH W65 Short Green 28:54
2nd Tom Lillicrap DEVON M75 M75 30:20 +1:26
3rd S M Braine QO W55 W55 31:39 +2:45
4th Carol Iddles RAFO W65 W65 35:26 +6:32
5th Alison Reynolds DEVON W55 W55 36:31 +7:37
6th Jo Foster BOK W65 W65 36:55 +8:01
7th Ian Peirce SARUM M75 M75 37:02 +8:08
8th Mike Murray SLOW M75 Short Green 37:05 +8:11
9th Christopher Branford WIM M75 M75 38:46 +9:52
10th Mike Wimpenny DEVON M75 M75 38:50 +9:56
11th Keith Henderson WIM M80 M80 39:35 +10:41
12th Helen Kelsey BOK W65 W65 39:55 +11:01
13th Frank Ince SWOC M80 Short Green 40:31 +11:37
14th Colin Holcombe BAOC M65 Short Green 40:37 +11:43
15th Dawn Williamson DEVON W60 W60 41:34 +12:40
16th Laura Wilcox WSX W60 W60 42:42 +13:48
17th Fiona Hanstock BOK W65 W65 44:38 +15:44
18th William Davidson SOC M75 Short Green 44:39 +15:45
19th Richard Rae BKO M75 Short Green 45:52 +16:58
20th Paul Bloch DEVON M60 Short Green 46:21 +17:27
21st Rosie Wych QO W65 W65 46:33 +17:39
22nd Hilary Pickering WIM W65 W65 47:08 +18:14
23rd Greg Birdseye TVOC M75 Short Green 48:17 +19:23
24th Alice Risebrow SOC W21 Short Green 48:39 +19:45
25th Barry Sowerbutts SOC M65 Short Green 48:45 +19:51
26th Gill Sharp SN W65 Short Green 49:33 +20:39
27th Heather Andrews CHIG W65 Short Green 50:41 +21:47
28th Martin Cross WIM M75 M75 51:27 +22:33
29th Colette Du Toit NGOC W60 W60 54:17 +25:23
30th Howard Thomas BOK M75 M75 56:02 +27:08
31st John Duffield HH M75 Short Green 56:13 +27:19
32nd= Helen Wheelwright SOC W65 Short Green 58:32 +29:38
32nd= Karen Lewis QO W55 W55 58:32 +29:38
34th Linda Hulley SO W65 Short Green 62:32 +33:38

Rachel Alexander OD W65 Short Green m1-3 m5-8 
m10-18

Sarah O`Sullivan MAROC W40 Short Green m11-18
Katherine Pike WIM W60 W60 m5
Roger Craddock QO M80 M80 m10-18
Carol Taverner WIGHTO W60 Short Green w5
Helen Hodge WIM W60 W60 rtd
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Very Short green - 2.475km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Denise Mullins SARUM W70 W70 37:56
2nd Di Turner SO W70 Very Short Green 39:22 +1:26
3rd Jill Gorvett SYO W75 Very Short Green 43:59 +6:03
4th Charlotte Thornton SARUM W75 W75 44:08 +6:12
5th Sue Hands WIM W75 W75 44:10 +6:14
6th Clare Fletcher BOK W80 W80 49:22 +11:26
7th Carolyn Marr OD W75 Very Short Green 54:42 +16:46
8th Sue Curtis BOK W70 W70 55:49 +17:53
9th Sally Thomas BOK W75 W75 56:24 +18:28
10th Gillian Cross WIM W75 W75 56:59 +19:03
11th Ruth Chesters DEVON W70 W70 62:14 +24:18
12th Christine King BOK W70 W70 71:35 +33:39
13th Joan Hambleton SARUM W80 W80 72:35 +34:39

Sarah Houlder WSX W60 Very Short Green m11
Freda Peirce SARUM W80 W80 m9-12
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Light green - 2.35km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Finley Goddard QO M14 M14 23:37
2nd Hannah Mackinnon WSX W21 Light Green 33:11 +9:34
3rd Isabelle Tonge BOK W14 W14 34:00 +10:23
4th Peter Errington HH M21 Light Green 37:33 +13:56
5th Chris Wilson WIM M60 Light Green 38:15 +14:38
6th Rebecca Carron WSX W50 Light Green 47:30 +23:53
7th Phoebe Sephton RNOA W21 Light Green 48:10 +24:33
8th Kerry Cooper SN W45 Light Green 49:37 +26:00
9th Annabelle Lewis QO W16 Light Green 54:42 +31:05
10th Lynn Wilson WIM W60 Light Green 55:41 +32:04
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Orange - 1.75km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Alice French WIM W12 W12 19:07
2nd Iris Landrigan BOK W12 W12 29:31 +10:24
3rd Barbara Davidson SOC W75 Orange 29:50 +10:43
4th Katherine Dean WSX W55 Orange 36:54 +17:47
5th Erin Cooper SN W14 Orange 38:21 +19:14
6th Heather Harvey WIM W14 Orange 41:12 +22:05
7th Lynn Branford WIM W70 Orange 43:05 +23:58
8th Debbie Ewing WIM W40 Orange 44:50 +25:43
n/c Elysia Cowe WAOC W10 Orange 49:02
9th Alan Hooper WSX M80 Orange 49:06 +29:59
10th Russell McCreadie WIM M14 Orange 49:27 +30:20
11th Gwenda Perry BOK W50 Orange 49:29 +30:22
12th Priscilla Chen-Chandler W50 Orange 59:56 +40:49
13th Andrew Docherty M70 Orange 106:18 +87:11
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

Yellow - 1.75km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Elysia Cowe WAOC W10 Yellow 21:43
2nd Edward Harvey WIM M10 M10 33:48 +12:05
3rd Gabriela Forte W14 Yellow 36:15 +14:32
4th Abigail Cooper SN W12 Yellow 43:19 +21:36
5th Elise Flick LOK W9 Yellow 50:39 +28:56
6th David Tonge WIM M85 Yellow 54:42 +32:59

Joseph O`Sullivan MAROC M10 Yellow m9
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Purbeck Weekend Day 1 - Studland Dunes
October 21, 2023

RESULTS

White - 1.65km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Giuliana Forte W12 23:45
2nd Grace McEwen W10 27:47 +4:02
3rd Charlotte Cooke SARUM W10 29:29 +5:44
4th Olivia Cooke SARUM W10 29:35 +5:50
5th Elithia Parker W10 30:07 +6:22

Benjamin Parker M10 m4
Imogen Parker W10 m5
Matthew O`Sullivan MAROC M10 mF
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